PROMOZIONE 18/19 - Girone E

classifica completa 29° giornata
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risultati della 29° giornata

SQUADRA
TREVIGLIESE

Union Basso Pavese
Sant’Angelo

Bresso

Atletico San Giuliano
Villa

Acos

Senna Gloria
Cinisello

La Spezia

Settalese

Tribiano

Paullese

Real Melegnano
Rivoltana

Bruzzano

14/04/2019 15:30
Bresso

14/04/2019 15:30
Sesto San Giovanni

14/04/2019 15:30
Villanterio

14/04/2019 15:30
San Giuliano Milanese

14/04/2019 15:30
Senna Lodigiana

14/04/2019 15:30
Melegnano

14/04/2019 15:30
Vignate

14/04/2019 15:30
Treviglio

www.cstrevigliese.it

PT G

66 2
57 29
57 29
56 29
53 29
52 29
48 29
44 29
40 29
37 2
37 2
36 ”
22 2
20 &
15 2
5 29

Bresso

Villa

Union Basso Pavese

Atletico San Giuliano

Senna Gloria

Real Melegnano

Settalese

Acos

20

17

17

16

16

15

14
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10

11

11

12

12

17

19

20

26

GF GS
62 24
59 32
52 31
61 28
68 34
55 32
45 34
56 59
51 38
40 43
33 41
42 43
39 58
35 55
27 69
17 121

Bruzzano

Cinisello

La Spezia

Paullese

Rivoltana

Sant’Angelo

TREVIGLIESE

Tribiano

DR
38

27

21

33

34

23
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